
Sr. No Receipt No. 

10 

12 

1 

13 

3 

14 
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16 
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17 
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21 
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916 

927 
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930 

941 
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1005 

1021 

1022 

1060 

Kalyan Citizens' Education Society's 
B. K. Birla College Of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan 

Date 

Receipt Type is Certificate course in Basics of Investments 
Class Student Name 

31/07/2019 FY.B.Com Accou GUPTA ASHWINKUMAR GIRDHARILAL 
nting & Finance 

31/07/2019 F.Y.B.M.S. 

31/07/2019 FY.B.MS. 

02/0S/2019 F.Y.B.M.S. 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou NAMBIAR JYOTHIKA SOMAN 

nting & Finance 
02/08/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou DUBEY SAKSHI ANIL 

Misc Fees Receipt Register 

F.Y.B.Com Accou BOJJA TANAY RAJESH 

nting & Finance 
02/08/2019 FY.B.MS. 

02/08/2019 FY.B.Com ntine eACcou 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

nting & Finance 

02/08/2019 F.Y.B. Com Accou ZAMBARE SHREYA DATTATRAY 
nting & Finance 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou YADAV AMAN KRISHANKUMAR 

nting & Finance 
02/08/2019 S.Y.B.M.S. 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

g& Finance 

03/08/2019 

FYBCom Accou SHAH KUSUM MAHENDRABHAI 
nting & Finance 

02/08/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou SHUKLA RISHABH NAVINKUMAR 

nting & Finance 

BIDVI SAHIL AJENDRA 

nting & Finance 

JAISWAL MUSKAN RAJESH 

RANGWALA TAHER MURTUZA 

nting & Finance 

nting & Finance 

SYB.MS 

F.Y.B.Com Accou KHANDELWAL FALGUNI MANOJ 

KHATIK MEHTAB AHMED 

02/08/2019 FY.BCom Accou PATEL HASTI NARSHI 

F.Y.B.Com Accou KAZI TAHSEEN ARIF 

nting & Finance 

S.Y.B.MS 

03/08/2019 S.YBMS 

AGARWAL MEENAL MANOJ 

03/08/2019 S.YB.MS 

PATEL VARSHA NARSHI 

03/08/2019 FYB.Com AcCou BHOY VAISHNAVI PRAKASH 
nting & Finance 

F.YB.Com Accou PANDEY PRACHI KRISHNAKANT 

PALIWAL YASHI SANJAY 

YADAV JYOTI JAGAR NATH YADAV 

DURGUDE RASIKA ANKUSH 

KHEUR TANVI UDAY 

06/08/2019 F YB Com (Finan BANGAR VIKAS LAXMAN 
Cial Management 

07/08/2019 SYB Com Bankin VHAMBAYAT YOGItA PRABMAKAR 
insur ance 
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1000 
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1000 

1000 
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1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

6000 

1000 

1000 

Pape No 

Total 

1000 

1000 

1000 

O00 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

14000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

6000 

1000 

1000 
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26 
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35 
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37 

38 

39 
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41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

108 

1091 

1093 

1094 

1097 

1216 

1553 

1618 

1928 

1930 

1932 

1941 

1942 

1943 

1944 

1945 

1946 

1952 

1953 

1962 

1976 

1977 

Kalyan Citizens' Education Society's 
B. K. Birla College Of Arts, Science 8& Commerce, Kalyan 

Date 

Receipt Type is ertificate course in Basics of Investments 
Class Student Name 

07/08/2019 

07/08/2019 

07/08/2019 

16/08/2019 

07/08/2019 SYB.M.S. 

07/08/2019 S.Y.B.M,S. 

30/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

Misc Fees Receipt Register 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

SYBM5. 

21/09/2019 S.Y.B.M.S. 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

SYB.Com Bankin VANIAR MUTHULAXMI ABIRAMA 
R& Insurance 

11/09/2019 S.Y.B.Com Accou KUNDNANI HITEN HARESH 

nting & Finance 

30/07/2019 EVBCoR 

31/07/2019 

S.Y.B.M.S. 

31/07/2019 

F.Y.B.Com Accou RAJPUT VISHAKHA SANJAY 
nting & Finance 

GURAV IAYESH SUBHASH 

MISHRA ADITYA BHAIRAV 

KUSHWAHA DIVYANSH RAMSINGH 

F.Y.B.Com Bankin JADHAV VINAYA MACHINDRA 
g& Insurance 

YADAV ANKIT JAINARAYAN 

F.Y.B.Com. (Finan KHISTI AKSHATA AIT 
cial Management 

PREETHISHREE SHASHIKUMAR 

F.Y.B.Com Bankin SINGH SIMRAN RAMSWARUP 
g&Insurance 
F.Y.B.Com Accou PRAJAPAT KHUSHBU KANTILAL 
nting & Finance 

nting & Finance 

F.Y.B.Com Accou KUMHAR PREETI AMRUTLAL 
nting & Finance 
F.Y.B.Com Accou BHOIR NISHANT SUBHASH 
nting & Finance 

31/07/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou KHARAT ABHISHEK SUNIL 

F.Y.B. Com Accou MISHRA SACHIN VINAY 

nting & Finance 

31/07/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou GAIKWAD PRASHANT DINKAR 
nting & Finance 

nting & Finance 

31/07/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou LASURVE SAKSHI CHANDRAKANT 
nting & Finance 
F.Y.B.Com Accou GANDHRE SHRUTI UMESH 

nting & Finance 

F.Y.B.Com Accou JOSHI TANAYA PRAVIN 

nting & Finance 

0z/08/2019 FY.B.Com Accou SAWANT SAKSHI JAGDISH 
nting & Finance 

02/08/2019 FY.B.Com Accou DAJEL SARASWATI RAMCHANDRA 
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1000 
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Sr. No 

1 

3 

10 

11 

12 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

2¬ 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Receipt No 

0. 

903 

916 

927 

929 

930 

941 

942 

949 

952 

953 

954 

95¬ 

962 

963 

977 

988 

995 

1005 

1021 

1022 

1060 

1086 

1087 

1091 

1093 

1094 

1097 

Kalyan Citizens' Education Society's 
B. K. Birla College Of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan 

Receipt Type is Certificate course in Basics of Investments 

Date 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

1/0/20o19 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

07/08/2019 

Date From 01/06/2019 To 30/10/2019 

07/08/2019 

Student Name 

YB Com Acounting GUPIA ASHwINKUMAR GIRDHARILA 
&Finane 

07/08/2019 

FVBMS 

07/08/2019 

Class 

IYLMS 

FYBMS 

& Finance 

& Finance 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting NAMBIAR JYOTHIKA SOMAN 

EYBM.S 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting DUBEY SAKSHI ANIL 

& Finance 

EY.B.Com Accounting BOJ1A TANAY RAJESH 

& Finance 

& Finance 

S.YBM.S 

FY.B.Com Accounting ZAMBARE SHREYA DATTATRAY 

& Finance 

Misc Fees Receipt Register 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting YADAV AMAN KRSHANKUMAR 

& Finance 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting PATEL VARSHA NARSHI 

& Finance 

IuDVI SAHIL AENDRA 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting SHAH KUSUM MAHENDRABHAI 
& Finance 

03/08/2019 S.Y.B.M.S. 

IAISWAL MUSKAN RAJESH 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting SHUKLA RISHABH NAVINKUMAR 
& Finance 

S.Y.B.M.S 

03/08/2019 S.YB.M.S. 

RANGWAUA TAHER MURTUZA 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting KHANDELWAL FALGUNI MANOI 

8 Finand 

S.Y.B.M.S. 

F.Y.B.Com AccOunting KAZI TAHSEEN ARIF 

KHATIK MEHTAB AHMED 

F.Y.B.Com Account1ng PATEL HASTI NARSHI 
& Finance 

nsurance 

07/08/2019 S.Y.BMS, 

AGARWAL MEENAL MANOJ 

EY.B.Com Accounting BHOY VAISHNAVI PRAKASH 

Management) 

07/08/2019 SYD.MS. 
nsurance 

OG/08/2019 FY.B.Com. (Financial BANGAA VIKAS LAXMAN 

S.Y.B.M.S. 

PAUWAL YASHI SANJAY 

Accounting PANDEY PRACHI KRISHNAKANT 

YADAV JYOTI JAGAR NATH YADAV 

SY.B.Com Bank1ng & KHAMBAYAT YOGITA PRABHAKAR 

DURGUDE RASIKA ANKUSH 

KHEUR TANVI UDAY 

S.YB.Com Banking &I VANIAR MUTHULAXMI ABIRAMA 

GURAV JAYESH SUBHASH 

MISHRA ADITYA BHAIRAV 

KUSHWAHA DIVYANSH RAMSINGH 

F.Y.B.Com AccountinR RAJPUT VIiSHAKHA SANJAY 
& Finance 

Basics of Iny 
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000 
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1000 
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1000 

000 

1000 
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100 
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14000 
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6000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 
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1000 

1000 

1000 

6000 
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Total 
1000 

1000 

1000 

3000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

14000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

6000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

6000 



Sr. No, 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

47 

43 

14 
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4¬ 

47 

Receipt No 
1216 

1553 

1618 

1928 

1930 

1932 

1941 

1947 

1943 

944 

194 

1946 

1952 

1953 

1962 

1976 

1977 

1978 

1982 

1990 

1991 

Kalyan Citizens' Education Society's 

B. K. Birla College Of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan 

Receipt Type is Certificate course in Basics of Investments 

Date From 01/06/2019 To 30/10/2019 
Student Name 

YADAV ANKIT JAINARAYAN Date 
16/08/2019 

11/09/2019 

21/09/2019 

30/07/2019 

30/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

S.Y.B.M.S 

S.YBCom Accouting KUNDNANI HITEN HARESH 

S.Y.B.M.S 

anct 

nsurance 

F.Y.B.Com Banking &| JADHAV VINAYA MACHINDRA 

nsurance 

F.Y.B.Com, (Financial KHISTI AKSHATA AJIT 

Management) 

F.Y.B.Com Banking &| SINGH SIMRAN RAMSWARUP 

Class 

& Finance 
F.Y.B.Com Accounting PRAJAPAT KHUSHBU KANTILAL 

& Finance 
F.Y.B.Com Accounting KUMHAR PREETI AMAUTLAL 

& Finance 

F.Y. B.Com Accounting BHOIR NISHANT SUBHASH 

FY.B.Com 
& Finance 

& Finance 

F.Y.B. Com Accounting 

R. Einane 

& Finance 

Misc Fees Receipt Register 

& Finance 

3.Com Accounting GAIKWAD PRASHANT DINKAR 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting LASURVE SAKSHI CHANDRAKANT 

& Finance 

F.Y.8.Com Accounting GANDHRE SHRUTI UMESH 

& Finance 

FY.B.Com Accounting JOSHI TANAYA PRAVIN 

& Finance 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting SAWANT SAKSHI JAGDISH 

& Finance 

Accounting 

03/08/2019 SYB.Ms. 

PREETHISHREE SHASHIKUMAR 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting DAJEL SARASWATI RAMCHANDRA 

03/08/2019 F.Y.B.M.S. 

Cash 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting KASAT ISHA YOGESH 

F.Y.B 

L.Y.B.Com Accounting TAMBE TANVI DAYANANDA 
8Finance 

Grand Total.. 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting 
DLOm Banking RI 

Com. (Financial 

SY.BMS. 

MISHRA SACHIN VINAY 

KHARAT ABHISHEK SUNIL 

SYB Com Accounting. 
SYACemB 

& Finance 

Banking &1. 

TYBCom Accounting 

Basics of Inv 

CHAUDHARI TRUPTI ANIL 

NAWALE RAJ SUBHASH 

51000 

Basics of Inv 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

10000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

3000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

3000 

51000 

51000 

27000 
2000 
2000 

5000 

1000 
2000 

11000 

1000 

Page No.2 

Total 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

10000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

3000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

3000 

S1000 

S1000 

27000 

2000 
2000 

5000 

1000 
2000 

11000 

1000 


